
2019 Cumberland River Dragon Boat Festival
Round 1 Ranking

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.

Rank Team Name Race #1
1 Cornerstone Team 01:10.641
2 Fulin's - Fulin's Dynasty Powered by Steamboys 01:11.456
3 Orange Theory Fitness 01:13.053
4 Nashville Paddle Company - The Best Little Oarhouse in Tennessee 01:15.429
5 Schneider Electric Smryna - Electric Dragons 01:16.702
6 TRANE - Crazy Trane 01:17.628
7 TAP - Chicago Typhoon 01:18.351
8 DUC Delite 01:19.159
9 Barge Design Solutions 01:19.208

10 Lightning 100 - Team Lightning 01:19.995
11 Tennesee Women in Green - TWIG Mean Green 01:20.422
12 TSRA - TSRA Paddles UP 01:21.571
13 Nashville Veterinary Specialists 01:21.995
14 UBS Investment Bank - Unbelievably Bad Surfers 01:22.893
15 Gresham Smith - Viva "Nash" Vegas 01:23.667
16 Belmont MBA - The Massey Machines 01:24.305
17 American Wonder Porcelain 01:25.138
18 SHH Association 01:25.266
19 KCI Technologies - KCI Crew 01:25.494
20 Fast Enterprises 01:25.545
21 Nissan 2 01:25.564
22 Nissan 1 01:27.859
23 Grade A Construction - Grade A Construction's Earth Movers 01:28.458
24 Cat Financial 01:29.458
25 Bridgestone - Rowing Stones 2 01:29.997
26 NASBA 01:31.013
27 Dream Nashville 01:31.581
28 Bridgestone - Rowing Stones 1 01:31.715
29 Whole Foods Market 01:32.181
30 Brown and Caldwell - Strokes of Genius 01:37.987
31 Confucious Institute MTSU Team - Raiders 01:40.586
32 Coca-Cola Bottling Company Consolidated - Coca Cola Red Wave 01:46.516
33 Vanderbilt 05:55.002
34 ProTenn 05:55.003
35 Sunrise Movement Nashville 5:55:001



2019 Cumberland River Dragon Boat Festival
Round 2 Ranking

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.

Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 Cornerstone Team 01:10.641 01:11.611 01:11.126
2 Fulin's - Fulin's Dynasty Powered by Steamboys 01:11.456 01:13.012 01:12.234
3 Orange Theory Fitness 01:13.053 01:14.904 01:13.978
4 Nashville Paddle Company - The Best Little Oarhouse in Tennessee 01:15.429 01:15.657 01:15.543
5 Schneider Electric Smryna - Electric Dragons 01:16.702 01:15.430 01:16.066
6 TRANE - Crazy Trane 01:17.628 01:17.808 01:17.718
7 Barge Design Solutions 01:19.208 01:17.040 01:18.124
8 TAP - Chicago Typhoon 01:18.351 01:20.070 01:19.211
9 DUC Delite 01:19.159 01:20.893 01:20.026

10 Lightning 100 - Team Lightning 01:19.995 01:22.871 01:21.433
11 Tennesee Women in Green - TWIG Mean Green 01:20.422 01:22.660 01:21.541
12 Gresham Smith - Viva "Nash" Vegas 01:23.667 01:21.240 01:22.454
13 Belmont MBA - The Massey Machines 01:24.305 01:21.212 01:22.759
14 Nashville Veterinary Specialists 01:21.995 01:24.919 01:23.457
15 TSRA - TSRA Paddles UP 01:21.571 01:25.418 01:23.495
16 SHH Association 01:25.266 01:22.370 01:23.818
17 UBS Investment Bank - Unbelievably Bad Surfers 01:22.893 01:25.304 01:24.099
18 Fast Enterprises 01:25.545 01:22.799 01:24.172
19 Nissan 2 01:25.564 01:23.362 01:24.463
20 KCI Technologies - KCI Crew 01:25.494 01:25.375 01:25.435
21 American Wonder Porcelain 01:25.138 01:25.904 01:25.521
22 Nissan 1 01:27.859 01:23.590 01:25.724
23 Bridgestone - Rowing Stones 2 01:29.997 01:28.057 01:29.027
24 Grade A Construction - Grade A Construction's Earth Movers 01:28.458 01:31.390 01:29.924
25 Dream Nashville 01:31.581 01:30.220 01:30.901
26 Cat Financial 01:29.458 01:34.583 01:32.021
27 Whole Foods Market 01:32.181 01:32.037 01:32.109
28 NASBA 01:31.013 01:37.212 01:34.112
29 Bridgestone - Rowing Stones 1 01:31.715 01:38.962 01:35.338
30 Confucious Institute MTSU Team - Raiders 01:40.586 01:31.923 01:36.254
31 Brown and Caldwell - Strokes of Genius 01:37.987 01:35.269 01:36.628
32 Coca-Cola Bottling Company Consolidated - Coca Cola Red Wave 01:46.516 01:43.215 01:44.865
33 Vanderbilt 05:55.002 05:55.005 05:55.003
34 ProTenn 05:55.003 05:55.006 05:55.005
35 Sunrise Movement Nashville 5:55:001 05:55.004 05:55.007



2019 Cumberland River Dragon Boat Festival
Overall Final Results

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.

Ranking Team Final Time

GOLD Cornerstone Team 01:12.280
SILVER Fulin's - Fulin's Dynasty Powered by Steamboys 01:13.536

BRONZE Nashville Paddle Company - The Best Little Oarhouse in Tennessee 01:16.078
4 Orange Theory Fitness 01:16.690
5 Schneider Electric Smryna - Electric Dragons 01:18.436
6 Barge Design Solutions 01:18.626
7 TAP - Chicago Typhoon 01:19.013
8 TRANE - Crazy Trane 01:19.969
9 DUC Delite 01:20.421

10 Lightning 100 - Team Lightning 01:22.713
11 Tennesee Women in Green - TWIG Mean Green 01:22.897
12 Gresham Smith - Viva "Nash" Vegas 01:23.103

FINALS RANKING


